University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (18 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Sciences(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Environmental Sciences(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 22-11-2021 (Monday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 23-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate

SAHABZADI QASIM ALI 31090  8/10/2003 86.7991
2 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB DANISH g;zl\}/}/gHN QAISER 28851  4/29/2003 86.7888
3 TAHIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 11975  7/24/2001 86.7737
4 NAVEERA ANWAR ANWAR MEHMOOD DAR 885 11/8/2000 86.763

5  SYEDA MUQADDAS ZAHRA  SYED BAQAR ALI 15937  8/5/2003  86.7428
6  SIDRA MUHAMMAD KHAN M KHAN 31805  4/15/2003 86.7316
7 ATIQA IRFAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN 344 7/1/2002  86.725

8  KHANSA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 30477  12/23/2003 86.4701
9  SYED WAJAHAT KAZIM SYED SAGHIR UL 15090  2/22/2004 86.3249
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MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD

FIZZA TAUQEER
KASHAF KHURSHEED
IQRA BIBI

MUHAMMAD ADIL YAQOOB
MAHAM FATIMA AHSAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ANAS HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD KAMIL TABRAZI

MANALA KHALID
EMAAN MASOOD

AMAL TARIQ

MAH NOOR FARMAN
AAMNA AABDI
FATIMA RASHID

SAIRA BATOOL

ALEEZA

ABU HARIRA
AFIFA ZAINAB
NABIA SARFRAZ
AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD DAYYAN
KHURSHEED

DUA REHMAN
RAMOOZ FATIMA
ZAIB UN NISA
IFRAH

MUHAMMAD MOAIZ
LAIBA JAVED
RAFFAY NAWAB
MUHAMMAD ALI
LAIBA HASSAN
KAINAT WAKEEL
MUHAMMAD TALHA

AIMEN AWAN

SUMAMA SAAD
AYEZA FATIMA
ALIZA AWAN
MANAHIL IRFAN
AQSA AMJAD

SALMAN ALI RAFEEQ

LAIBA SARFRAZ
SYED AHSAN ABBAS
HAIQA RIAZ

HAFIZ TAUQEER
KHURSHEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD KHADIM
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
ZAHOOR AHSAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
ULLAH

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD KHALID

SHEIKH MASOOD UD
DIN AHMAD

RANA TARIQ
MEHMOOD ANJUM

MUHAMMAD FARMAN
AMANAT ALI AABDI
ABDUL RASHID

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD UMAR
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
TARIQ MEHMOOD
SARFRAZ AHMAD
SULEMAN SIKANDAR

KHURSHEED ALAM

GHALIB REHMAN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
RASHEED SHAH
NISAR AHMAD

FAIZ UR REHMAN

CH JAVED AKBAR
IHSAN-UL-HAQ
FAROOQ ALAM
SAJID HASSAN NOOR
WAKEEL AHMAD
YASIR ABBAS NASIM

RASHID SHAHEEN
AWAN

KARAMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ARSHAD SHAHEEN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
AMJAD HUSSAIN

RAFEEQ AHMAD
GURMANI

SARFRAZ AHMAD KHAN

ASGHAR ALI SHAH
RIAZ HAMEED

10891
22146
22623
11749
23520
17628
10261

8156

33547
33915

16685

2841

8763
20085
25609

34182

28211

17704
15663
15293
23515

18994

14804
20630
14307
10126
10578
30837
3410

6039

7225

18231
16045

28893

35209
31961
28892
19544
544

10468

34308
17842
25772

8/10/2003
5/2/2002
11/20/2004
8/15/2001
1/5/2005
7/22/2002
12/7/2003

6/10/2000

6/18/2004
11/2/2001

1/1/2003

1/1/2003

12/8/2002
8/21/2002
3/29/2003

2/15/2004

1/8/2004

2/12/2002
2/1/2003
8/1/2004
6/8/2002

3/9/2003

6/18/2002
6/15/2002
5/20/2001
10/3/2002
7/27/2003
1/2/2003

2/5/2003

4/10/2002
10/3/2003
8/14/2002
1/1/2001

3/30/2004

12/10/2002
6/23/2003
12/4/2003
2/24/2005
4/19/2002

9/16/2003

7/5/2003
4/4/2004
3/14/2002

86.2323
86.2229
86.2158
86.1487
86.1375
86.1322
86.1322

86.0942

86.0124
85.9359

85.9211

85.9068

85.8683
85.8577
85.7651

85.7414

85.6833

85.6359
85.5832
85.5791
85.5755

85.4924

85.3833
85.2997
85.2795
85.254

85.1722
85.1396
85.1361
85.1053
85.0525
85.0068
85.005

84.9885

84.8598
84.7507
84.685

84.6434
84.6126

84.6126

84.6067
84.5396
84.5124
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AFIFA MEHMOOD

SYEDA HIBA LARAIB BINTE
WAHEED

ZAIBA TARIQ

MALIK MEHMOOD 29020 4/14/2004 84.4869

TARIQ

SYED WAHEED UD DIN

AHMED LATE 31207 7/11/2002 84.4145

TARIQ MEHMOOD 30484 2/3/2003 84.3689
Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



